Knú Contract | La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture | PO Box 9 | Ferdinand, IN 47532 | 812.367.2068 | getknu.com | lzbcontract.com
Koncert Upholsterd Lounge Collection | Lounge Seating
KOU30IBRF | 3 Seat 29.5” Right (facing) Bariatric Upholstered Lounge Chair, Intervening Arms,
Fully Upholstered Arms
SPECIFICATION SHEET
Standard Product Information
 Fully Upholstered Arms, Urethane, Wood, or Corian® Solid Surface Arm Caps
 Passive Flex Back
 Seat Clean-Out
 Wall-Saver Leg Design
 Wood Feet Standard {Metal Feet Option}
 All Interior Joints are CNC Cut/Puzzle-Jointed, Corner Blocked, Screwed, and Glued Together
 Commercial Grade Double Walled Plywood Interior Frame
 14 Gauge Steel Support Tubes Connect Arms
 Seat Foam is 2.8 High Resilience Density Foam that Meets CAL 117 Fire Standards
 Back Foam is 1.7 Density Foam that Meets CAL 117 Fire Standards
 Comfort Webbing in Seats and Sinuous Springs in Backs
 Field Replaceable Components
Dimensions
▪ Width 			   84”
▪ Depth 			   30”
▪ Height 			   33.75”
▪ Seat Width 		  29.5” (bariatric) / 21.75” (standard)
▪ Seat Depth 		  19”
▪ Seat Height 		  18”
▪ Back Height 		  15.75”
▪ Arm Height 		  25”
▪ Cubic Feet 		  59
▪ COM 			   9.5 yds
▪ Weight Capacity 		  750 lbs (bariatric) / 550 lbs (standard)
▪ Weight 			  205 lbs
Moisture Barrier Options
Please refer to page 14 of the Price Guide.
CAL TB133
Please refer to page 12 of the Price Guide.
Options
▪ PU1	   Power
▪ MF	   Metal Feet
▪ WF	   Wood Feet
▪ AMTL1	   Arm-Mounted Tablet Left Side (Facing) with Thermofoil Top
▪ AMTR1	  Arm-Mounted Tablet Right Side (Facing) with Thermofoil Top
*Designed by the Knú Design Team